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Open Manual Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 204,0000 Mil dot
2 202,0000 Vilniaus dalinys
3 185,0000 Baltic arms
4 179,0000 Like

COMPETITOR

Points

90,0000
62,0000
52,0000

79,0000
67,0000
56,0000

84,0000
79,0000
22,0000

75,0000
75,0000
29,0000

Name

Kvietkauskas, Ramunas
Skukauskas, Dainius
Kelbauskas, Valdemaras

Matusevic, Jevgenij
Nedveckij, Miroslav
Sadauskas, Mindaugas

Prackaila, Arunas
Gendikas, Rolandas
Strazdas, Algirdas

Peciulis, Algaudas

Urbonavicius, Kestutis
Karalevicius, Dangis
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